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41 55:47 1:22
42 57:08 1:21  
43 58:28 1:20
44 59:47 1:19

85 380 293 40 303 164 308 285 9
17685 16380 16293 15640 15503 15364 15108 15085 14009

Romanski, Jo Wehrend, L Wagenhals, J Urbansky, J.H. Müller, F Dippe, M Vey, N Wegener, T
451 435 97 429 409 407 555 440

1 01:42 1:42 01:42 1:42 01:53 1:42 01:50 1:50 01:41 1:41 01:40 1:40 01:48 1:48 02:03 2:03
2 03:30 1:48 03:37 1:55 03:51 1:55 03:44 1:54 03:37 1:56 03:35 1:55 03:40 1:52 04:08 2:05
3 05:32 2:02 05:39 2:02 05:52 2:02 05:43 1:59 05:42 2:05 05:40 2:05 05:40 2:00 06:19 2:11
4 07:34 2:02 07:37 1:58 07:57 1:58 07:46 2:03 07:50 2:08 07:43 2:03 07:37 1:57 08:38 2:19
5 09:34 2:00 09:40 2:03 10:02 2:03 09:55 2:09 09:55 2:05 09:58 2:15 09:44 2:07 11:07 2:29
6 11:35 2:01 11:49 2:09 12:10 2:09 12:05 2:10 12:04 2:09 12:10 2:12 11:52 2:08 13:26 2:19
7 13:33 1:58 14:00 2:11 14:25 2:11 14:22 2:17 14:17 2:13 14:28 2:18 14:05 2:13 15:51 2:25
8 15:36 2:03 16:17 2:17 16:34 2:17 16:30 2:08 16:34 2:17 16:46 2:18 16:15 2:10 18:12 2:21
9 17:39 2:03 18:05 1:48 18:45 1:48 18:33 2:03 18:47 2:13 19:03 2:17 18:35 2:20 20:32 2:20

10 19:45 2:06 20:02 1:57 20:56 1:57 20:52 2:19 21:05 2:18 21:20 2:17 20:55 2:20 22:52 2:20
11 21:49 2:04 22:01 1:59 23:03 1:59 23:15 2:23 23:25 2:20 23:25 2:05 23:24 2:29 25:15 2:23
12 23:50 2:01 23:57 1:56 25:09 1:56 25:35 2:20 25:38 2:13 25:35 2:10 25:47 2:23 27:39 2:24
13 25:48 1:58 26:00 2:03 27:21 2:03 27:48 2:13 27:52 2:14 27:48 2:13 27:55 2:08 29:47 2:08
14 27:44 1:56 28:09 2:09 29:20 2:09 29:49 2:01
15 29:32 1:48

130 392 115 66 58 10 382 50
6130 5992 5715 5666 5658 5610 5582 5250
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